Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
No

109914

109218
107111

107465

107474

107473
107475
107469
107471
108127
107266
101705

109848
101039
101012

109797

100027

109794

356

404

490

461

360

389

496

361

458

416

517

106

358

362

515

418

470

363

. TURA/15/07/2014
. ABSI
.19

01
. 18

Candidate Name

UDAR CHANDRA

RABHA

BIBHASH T SANGMA

SALGRA SANGMA

PHILASH MARAK

PALBINSON G

MOMIN
SILGRING T
SANGMA

SENJIL M MOMIN

PANSRANG R

MARAK

LIEW G MOMIN

MD. FIROZ
ABDULLAH

JACKY M MOMIN

CHONDONA S

MARAK

MARTIN A. SANGMA

TRIDIP N. SANGMA

WETNIBAR MOMIN

GAMMU SANGMA

CREDIENCESTONE

R. SANGMA

LILAN MOURE CH.

MOMIN

Gender

Start Time

09:47:39:650

09:47:43:350

12:09:08:600

10:55:08:650

09:47:42:150

09:47:41:450

12:09:11:850

09:47:37:450

10:55:07:50

10:55:08:800

14:22:04:50

12:09:08:600

09:47:40:750

09:47:37:750

14:22:03:200

10:55:10:0

10:55:11:400

09:47:38:200

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:42:32:500

10:09:10:150

12:39:23:250

11:50:00:450

10:23:22:500

09:59:52:300

13:04:50:900

09:50:54:200

11:51:26:600

11:52:27:850

14:38:20:150

12:15:44:50

09:58:54:800

09:50:54:50

14:39:01:950

11:53:26:100

11:52:22:50

09:52:40:400

31

12

18

25

21

26

26

24

10

29

28

Net Time

00:54:52:850

00:21:26:800

00:30:14:650

00:54:51:800

00:35:40:350

00:12:10:850

00:55:39:50

00:03:16:750

00:56:19:550

00:57:19:50

00:16:16:100

00:06:35:450

00:11:14:50

00:03:16:300

00:16:58:750

00:58:16:100

00:57:10:650

00:05:02:200

Marks
Obtained

100

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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19 107841 415  TENGSRAMR M 10:55:08:250 11:52:09:750 31 00:57:01:500 0 NQ
MARAK
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